Members’ Lunch Great Hall

Tuesday 1 July

Starter

Broccoli Soup, Toasted Nibbed Almonds (Ve) (N - Optional) £4.00

Tuna Tartare, Chillies, Soy Sauce,
Lime & Sesame Seeds (N)
As Main Course

Main Course

Roast Cod, Parmantier Potatoes, Fine Green Beans,

Salmon Caviar & Chive Butter Sauce, Lemon

Baked Gnocchi, Mozzarella & Blue Cheese Sauce,

Bitter Summer Leaves & Pistachios (V) (N)
Grilled Chicken, Quinoa, Mango Salsa Salad

Salad Bar
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit

Desserts

Blueberry & Elderflower Delice (V)

Fruit Salad (Ve)

Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Berry Granola (Ve),
Agave Syrup (Ve)

Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V)
Pink Lady Apple (Ve)

Beverages

Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml

Glass of Ponte Pietra 175ml

Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml
Minerals/Fruit Juice

Large Mineral Water

£11.00
£12.50

Price
£12.50

Price
£5.00

£5.00
£3.50
£0.90

Price
£26.00
£5.50
£7.00
£5.50
£2.50
£3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.

(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians

(N) Contains nuts/seeds



Members’ Lunch Great Hall

Wednesday 2 July
Starter Price
Pea & Mint Soup (Ve) £4.00
Tuna Tartare, Chillies, Soy Sauce,
Lime & Sesame Seeds (N) £6.00
As Main Course £12.50
Main Course Price
Coley Kyiv, Summer Leaf Salad, Puy Lentils,
Buttermilk & Chive Qil Dressing £12.50
Korean Vegetables Stir Fry, Udon Noodles, Gochujang Tofu,
Lime & Coriander (V) £11.00
Fresh Spaghetti, Smoked Bacon & Garlic Cream Sauce,
Grated Pecorino, Courgette, Basil & Pine Nut Salad £12.50
Salad Bar Price
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit £12.50
Desserts Price
Tres Leches Cake (V) £5.00

Fruit Salad (Ve)
Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Topping of the Day (Ve),

Sprinkle of the Day (Ve) £5.00
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V) £3.50
Fruit (Ve) £0.90
Beverages Price
Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml £26.00
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml £5.50
Glass of Ponte Pietra 175ml £7.00
Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml £5.50
Minerals/Fruit Juice £2.50
Large Mineral Water £3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



Members’ Lunch Great Hall

Thursday 3 July
Starter Price
Chilled Courgette Soup, Brioche Croutons
(Ve -without Croutons) £4.00
Tuna Tartare, Chillies, Soy Sauce,
Lime & Sesame Seeds (N) £6.00
As Main Course £12.50
Main Course Price

Tuna Tataki, Red Quinoa, Iceberg, Carrot & Radish Salad £12.50

Crispi Halloumi, Houmous, Flatbread, Pickled Onions,

Pomegranate & Salad (V) (N - Sesame Seeds) £11.00
Beef Lasagna, Garlic Bread,

Bitter Leaves Salad & Raspberry Vinaigrette £12.50
Salad Bar Price
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit £12.50
Desserts Price
Caramel Pecan Brownie (V) (N) £5.00

Fruit Salad (Ve)
Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Topping of the Day (Ve),

Sprinkle of the Day (Ve) £5.00
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V) £3.50
Fruit (Ve) £0.90
Beverages Price
Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml £26.00
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125mi £5.50
Glass of Ponte Pietra 175mi £7.00
Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml £5.50
Minerals/Fruit Juice £2.50
Large Mineral Water £3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



Members’ Lunch Great Hall

Friday 4 July
Starter Price
Tomato & Oregano Soup (Ve) £4.00
Tuna Tartare, Chillies, Soy Sauce,
Lime & Sesame Seeds (N) £6.00
As Main Course £12.50
Main Course Price
Beer Battered Haddock, Chips, Mushy Peas,
Tartare Sauce, Lemon £12.50
Potato Rosti, Burford Brown Egg, New Season Asparagus,
Samphire, Dill Butter Sauce (V) £11.00
Turkey Bhuna Curry, Basmati Rice, Grilled Chapatti,
Mango Chutney, Coriander £12.50
Salad Bar Price
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit £12.50
Desserts Price
Blueberry Cheesecake (V) £5.00

Fruit Salad (Ve)
Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Topping of the Day (Ve),

Sprinkle of the Day (Ve) £5.00
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V) £3.50
Fruit (Ve) £0.90
Beverages Price
Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml £26.00
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml £5.50
Glass of Ponte Pietra 175mi £7.00
Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml £5.50
Minerals/Fruit Juice £2.50
Large Mineral Water £3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



